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Stephen Allen York/Lancaster Catawba Regional COG sallen@catawbacog.org

Jay Almond Stanly NC Badin jayalmond@badin.org

Liz Babson Mecklenburg NC CDOT ebabson@charlottenc.gov

Loretta Barren NC FHWA Loretta.Barren@dot.gov

Rusty Bost Gaston NC Gastonia rustyb@cityofgastonia.com

Dominique Boyd NC NCDOT dlboyd1@ncdot.gov

Wendy Brindle Rowan NC Salisbury wbrin@salisburync.gov

Susan Britt York SC Tega Cay sbritt@tegacaysc.gov

Andrew Bryant Lincoln NC Lincoln County abryant@lincolncounty.org

Richard Buchanan Mecklenburg NC Mecklenburg Transportation 
System (MTS) Richard.Buchanan@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Bob Bushey Cabarrus NC Cabarrus County  
Transportation Services rwbushey@cabarruscounty.us

Blair Chambers NC NCDOT - Integrated Mobility tbchambers@ncdot.gov

Phil Conrad Cabarrus/Rowan CRMPO pconrad@mblsolution.com
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Bob Cook Mecklenburg NC CRTPO rwcook@charlottenc.gov

Bob Davis Cleveland NC Transportation Administration 
of Cleveland County bdavistacc@bellsouth.net

Brandi Deese Union NC Indian Trail bcd@indiantrail.org

Shelley DeHart Gaston NC Town of Belmont sdehart@cityofbelmont.org

Scott Efird Stanly NC Locust sefird@locustnc.com

Larry Faison Union NC Monroe lfaison@monroenc.org

Meg Fencil Mecklenburg NC Sustain Charlotte meg.fencil@sustaincharlotte.org

Kristal Ford Lincoln NC Transportation Lincoln County kford@lincolncounty.org

Doug Frate SC SCDOT frateDW@scdot.org

Lyn Garris York SC York County Access lgarris@yccoa.com

Randi Gates Gaston NC GCLMPO randig@cityofgastonia.com

Kelly Goforth Mecklenburg NC CATS kgoforth@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Zac Gordon Cabarrus NC Kannapolis zgordon@kannapolisnc.gov
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Krystel Green Mecklenburg NC CATS KMGreen@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Megan Green Mecklenburg NC Mecklenburg County Air Quality megan.green@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Lynne Hair Union NC Stallings lhair@stallingsnc.org

Bjorn Hansen Union NC Union County bjorn.hansen@unioncountync.gov 

Rodney Harrison Rowan NC Salisbury Transit RLHar@salisburync.gov

Erick Hawkins York SC Rock Hill Transit erick.hawkins@cityofrockhill.com

Bridgette Helms Stanly NC Stanfield administrator@stanfieldnc.com

Heather Hildebrandt NC NCDOT, Integrated Mobility 
Division hjhildebrandt@ncdot.gov

Monica Holmes Mecklenburg NC Charlotte monica.holmes@charlottenc.gov

David Hooper York/Lancaster RFATS dhooper@rfatsmpo.org

Hannah Jacobson Rowan NC Salisbury Hannah.Jacobson@salisburync.gov

Brad Johnson Iredell NC ICATS bradley.johnson@co.iredell.nc.us

Jerrel Leonard Mecklenburg NC Charlotte jerrel.leonard@charlottenc.gov
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Twanna Littlejohn Gaston NC Gaston County ACCESS Twanna.littlejohn@gastongov.com

Erika Martin Iredell NC Mooresville emartin@mooresvillenc.gov

Wilmer Melton Rowan NC Kannapolis WMelton@kannapolisnc.gov

Adrian Miller Gaston NC Town of Belmont AMiller@cityofbelmont.org

Lloyd Payne Cabarrus NC Concord paynel@concordnc.gov

Michael Peoples Gaston NC Gastonia michaelp@cityofgastonia.com

Brian Richards Mecklenburg NC Huntersville brichards@huntersville.org

Scott Rowell Anson NC Anson County Transportation 
Services srowell@co.anson.nc.us

Walt Scharer Cleveland NC Shelby walt.scharer@cityofshelby.com

Courtney Schultz Mecklenburg NC CATS courtney.schultz@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Randy Shank Stanly NC SCUSA rshank@stanlycountync.gov

Sally Sherrin Lancaster SC Lancaster Area Ride Service ssherrin@lancastercoa.org

Lee Snuggs Stanly/Anson RRRPO lsnuggs@rockyriverrpo.org
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Valarie Steele Rowan NC Rowan County Transit Valerie.Steele@rowancountync.gov

Lisa Stiwinter Union NC Monroe lstiwinter@monroenc.org

Dana Stoogenke Mecklenburg NC Matthews dstoogenke@matthewsnc.gov

Jason Thompson Gaston NC Gastonia jasont@cityofgastonia.com

Bill Thunberg Iredell NC Lake Norman Regional 
Transportation Commission billthunberg@gmail.com

Theresa Torres Union NC Union County Transportation theresa.torres@unioncountync.gov

David Vehaun York SC Rock Hill david.vehaun@cityofrockhill.com

LJ Weslowski Cabarrus/Rowan Rider Transit weslowlj@concordnc.gov

Pamela White Mecklenburg NC CATS pwhite@charlottenc.gov

Vincent Wong Gaston NC Gastonia Transit vincentw@cityofgastonia.com


